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Alonso del Barrio, Estrella (mariaestrella.alonso@uva.es)

Bélgica 1679 B  LIEGE01
HEC MANAGEMENT SCHOOL 

UNIVERSITÉ DE LIÈGE
Camille Poskin

PLACE DU 20-AOÛT 7 (BÂT A1)- B- 4000 LIÈGE 
BÉLGICA

C.Poskin@ulg.ac.be

Italia 1554 I  TORINO01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

TORINO
Barbara Curli barbara.curli@unito.it

Italia 1869 I  TORINO01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

TORINO
Barbara Curli barbara.curli@unito.it

Italia 2209 I  TORINO01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

TORINO
Barbara Curli barbara.curli@unito.it

Italia 1152 I  LECCE01 UNIVERSITÀ DEL SALENTO Ludovico Valli
DPTO. INGENIERIA DELL´INNOVAZIONE VIA 

MONTERONI 73100 LECCE ITALY
+39 0832-320325 ludovico.valli@unile.it

Polonia 2874 PL KATOWIC01
UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W 

KATOWICACH (UNIVERSITY OF 
SILESIA)

Olaf Flak
Faculty of Radio and Television ul. Bytkowska 1b 

40-955 Katowice, Poland
olaf.flak@us.edu.pl

Polonia 2875 PL KATOWIC01
UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W 

KATOWICACH (UNIVERSITY OF 
SILESIA)

Olaf Flak
Faculty of Radio and Television ul. Bytkowska 1b 

40-955 Katowice, Poland
olaf.flak@us.edu.pl

Polonia 1555 PL KATOWIC01
UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W 

KATOWICACH (UNIVERSITY OF 
SILESIA)

Robert Radek rober.radek@us.edu.pl

Polonia 2441 PL KATOWIC01
UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W 

KATOWICACH (UNIVERSITY OF 
SILESIA)

Robert Radek
Faculty of Social Science Departamental 

Coordinator
rober.radek@us.edu.pl
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Portugal 2026 P  MAIA01
INSTITUTO UNIVERSITÁRIO DA 

MAIA
Marta Maia

INSTITUTO SUPERIOR DA MAIA. AV. CARLOS 
OLIVEIRA CAMPOS, CASTELO DA MAIA. 4475-690 

MAIA. PORTUGAL
+351 22 98 66 022

erasmus@ismai.pt
mmaia@maieutica.ismai.pt

República Checa 1888 CZ BRNO05 MASARYK UNIVERSITY Macek Jakub +420549494740 jmacek@fss.muni.cz

Berrocal Gonzalo, Salomé (salomeb@hmca.uva.es)

Paises Bajos 2718 NL BREDA01 AVANS HOGESCHOOL Nienke Huitenga +31 88-5238852 cmpr.huitenga@avans.nl

Polonia 2220 PL LODZ07

ACADEMY OF HUMANITIES AND 
ECONOMICS IN LODZ - AKADEMIA 
HUMANISTYCZNO EKONOMICZNA 

W LODZI

Marta Chrusciel
UL. REWOLUCJI 1905 R. NR 64, 90-222 LODZ 

POLONIA
mchrusciel@ahe.lodz.pl

erasmus@ahe.lodz.pl

Portugal 2210 P  COIMBRA05
INSTITUTO SUPERIOR MIGUEL 

TORGA
Sofia Figueiredo sofia@ismt.pt

Campos Domínguez, Eva (eva.campos@hmca.uva.es)

Italia 2933 I  NAPOLI04
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI SUOR 

ORSOLA BENINCASA NAPOLI
Francesca Russo VIA SUOR ORSOLA N10-80135 NAPOLI- ITALY +39 81 2522 552 erasmus@unisob.na.it

Polonia 2727 PL OPOLE01 OPOLE UNIVERSITY Joanna Kulska
Faculty of History and Pedagogy Institute of 

Political Science Collegium Civitas, ul. Katowicka 
89, 45-061 Opole, POLAND

jkulska@uni.opole.pl

Portugal 2336 P  LISBOA05
INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE 

LISBOA
Carla Medeiros

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE LISBOA- ESCOLA 
SUPERIOR DE COMUNICAÇAO SOCIAL

+351217119000 cvieira@escs.ipl.pt

Portugal 2709 P  SETUBAL01
INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE 

SETÚBAL
José Freitas

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION-ESCOLA SUPERIOR DE 
EDUCAÇAO (ESE)

+351265710800 jose.freitas@ese.ips.pt

Portugal 2495 P  LISBOA11
UNIVERSIDADE AUTONOMA DE 

LISBOA
Bruno Reis
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Portugal 2417 P  COVILHA01
UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA 

INTERIOR
Eduardo Camilo

UNIVERSIDADE DA BEIRA INTERIOR. RUA 
MARQUÊS D'ÁVILA E BOLAMA, 6201-001. 

COVILHA. PORTUGAL.
+351 27 531 9835 eduardocami@gmail.com

Portugal 2433 P  PORTO02 UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO Paulo Frias
DEPARTAMENTO DE JORNALISMO E CIÊNCIAS DA 

COMUNICAÇAO. UNIVERSIDADE DO PORTO.
+351 22 6077100 pfriasc@yahoo.es

Gil Torres, Alicia (alicia.gil@uva.es)

Alemania 2603 D  ESSEN04 UNIVERSITÄT DUISBURG-ESSEN Robin Kurilla +492011833255 Robin.kurilla@uni-due.de

Grecia 2585 G  ATHINE01
NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN 

UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS
Spiros A. Moschonas

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA. 
UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS. 1 SOFOKLEOUS STR., 

GR-105. 59, ATHENS, GREECE
+0030 210-3689272 smoschon@media.uoa.gr

Gómez García, Salvador (salvadorgomez@hmca.uva.es)

Irlanda 1848 IRLLIMERIC01 UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK Barrie Wharton
DEPARTMENT OF LANGUAGES AND CULTURAL 
STUDIES UNIVERSITY OF LIMERICK LIMERICK

+353 61-202192 barrie.wharton@ul.ie

Martín Jiménez, Virginia (virginia.martin@uva.es)

Polonia 2217 PL LODZ01 UNIWERSYTET LÖDZKI Joanna Milosz
DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM AND SOCIAL 

COMMUNICATION UNIVERSITY OF LODZ POLAND . 
LIPOWA ST. 81, 90-658 LODZ POLONIA

+48 693-644-812 mikoszj@uni.lodz.pl

Portugal 1915 P  LISBOA03 UNIVERSIDADE NOVA DE LISBOA Teresa Alonso
FACULDADE DE CIENCIAS SOCIAIS E HUMANAS 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS OFFICE AV. DE BERNA, 
26 C, 1069-061 LISBOA PORTUGAL

351 21 790 8332 socrates@fcsh.unl.pt

Redondo García, Marta (marta.redondo@hmca.uva.es)

Italia 1863 I  BERGAMO01
UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI 

BERGAMO
Marina Bianchi

DIPARTIMENTO DI LINGUE, LETTERATURE E 
CULTURE COMPARATE. PIAZZA ROSATE, 2. 24129 

BERGAMO. ITALIA.
+390.352.052.715 marina.bianchi@unibg.it
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Sánchez García, Pilar (pilar.sanchez@hmca.uva.es)

Portugal 2836 P  BRAGA01 UNIVERSIDADE DO MINHO Isabel Correia Neves School of Sciences Department of Chemistry +351-253 604399 ineves@quimica.uminho.pt


